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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Eliza  Pow er1623
Angie 's

9.100 9.625 9.5509.550 37.825
3T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Re illy Benson1054
Kennett

9.150 9.325 9.7009.175 37.350
2 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Lucia  S anchez1686
Angie 's

8.650 9.325 9.6759.175 36.825
14 3T 2T 2 3 

3 

M egan La i1428
Cartwhee ls

9.100 9.200 9.2509.150 36.700
3T 6 4T 5 4 

4 

Char lotte  Koz iak1414
Gym Kids

8.950 9.250 8.8259.150 36.175
6 5 4T 15 5 

5 

Abiga il M ack1466
Cartwhee ls

9.250 8.550 9.3758.850 36.025
1 12 7T 4 6 

6 

M ada lyne  Cook1154
Cartwhee ls

8.800 9.375 9.1258.350 35.650
10 2 14 9 7 

7 

A lessandra  Pirpo int1909
Kennett

8.900 9.050 8.9008.550 35.400
7T 7 12 14 8 

8 

A lexis  Hovasse1359
360

8.900 8.800 9.0758.500 35.275
7T 10T 13 11 9 

9 

A llie  Geglia1295
GTC

8.750 8.425 9.2258.850 35.250
11T 16 7T 6 10 

10 

Lila  Hubany1361
Aeria ls

8.900 8.275 9.1508.850 35.175
7T 17 7T 7T 11 

11 

Em ily Ya tes1879
Epic Studios

8.350 8.525 9.1509.025 35.050
19 13T 6 7T 12 

12 

Ann C la re  Penney1603
Cartwhee ls

8.750 8.900 9.0008.100 34.750
11T 8 16T 12 13 

13 

S ie rra  Nesm an1563
360

8.600 8.800 8.4258.825 34.650
15 10T 11 18 14 

14 

C la ire  T e ichm ann1787
Cartwhee ls

8.700 8.525 9.1007.900 34.225
13 13T 18 10 15 

15 

Addison Cyr1171
Cartwhee ls

8.400 8.850 8.9257.850 34.025
17T 9 19 13 16 

16 

M aeve  M orr is1540
Exce l

9.000 7.875 8.8008.300 33.975
5 19 15 16 17 

17 

Isabe lla  W illiam s1863
Exce l

8.400 8.525 8.7507.750 33.425
17T 13T 20 17 18 

18 

Ka llie  Die te r ich1203
Cartwhee ls

8.250 7.900 8.4008.100 32.650
20 18 16T 19 19 

19 

Am ar ianna  Ke ith1395
Exce l

8.500 6.050 8.2508.850 31.650
16 20 7T 20 20 

20 
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